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Квалификация 
ID Ф.И.О. 

Игры 
Переигровка Сумма Сред. Макс Мин Разн Turbo 

game Десперадо Место 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

27 Ульянова А. (+10) 200 170 246 199 213 197 233 1288 214.7 246 197 49 да   1 
21 Шукаев М. 193 252 171 233 208 199   1256 209.3 252 171 81     2 
7 Щербаков А. 188 172 223 213 202 216 212 1254 209.0 223 188 35     3 
24 Безотосный А. 224 212 175 180 255 177   1223 203.8 255 175 80     4 
10 Майоров И. 248 159 194 215 191 166 201 1215 202.5 248 166 82     5 
20 Белов А. 213 189 228 191 180 155 192 1193 198.8 228 180 48 да   6 
11 Лазарев С. 180 215 174 210 153 225 183 1187 197.8 225 174 51 да   7 
25 Джумаев П. 200 203 177 177 221 183   1161 193.5 221 177 44 да   8 
13 Шубин В. 165 185 236 193 189 193 148 1161 193.5 236 165 71 да   9 
22 Павлов В. 180 160 222 152 184 194 214 1154 192.3 222 160 62     10 
9 Гущин А. (+5) 179 160 200 219 174 208 171 1151 191.8 219 171 48 да   11 
5 Шубин М. 188 189 164 217 161 162 226 1146 191.0 226 162 64 да   12 
3 Мисходжев Р. 191 201 194 184 178 197 170 1145 190.8 201 178 23 да   13 
1 Жиделев А. 189 223 187 162 169 212 151 1142 190.3 223 162 61 да   14 
14 Коваленко А. (+5) 172 187 121 233 167 172 203 1134 189.0 233 167 66 да да 15 
8 Лаптев В. (+5) 229 178 145 177 176 226 144 1131 188.5 229 145 84 да да 16 
16 Руденко С. 155 188 189 187 221 159 183 1127 187.8 221 159 62     17 
15 Кияшкин А. (+5) 184 192 181 186 175 172 166 1090 181.7 192 172 20 да да 18 
26 Егозарьян А. 190 186 189 140 139 246   1090 181.7 246 139 107 да   19 
19 Ульянов Г. 155 190 183 155 188 205 155 1076 179.3 205 155 50 да да 20 
30 Буланов Д. 204 172 150 178 164 196   1064 177.3 204 150 54   да 21 
18 Ростов С. 165 199 194 168 168 162   1056 176.0 199 162 37 да да 22 
23 Котляров Н. 166 163 213 162 178 132 168 1050 175.0 213 162 51   да 23 
29 Таганов А. 179 165 170 192 168 157   1031 171.8 192 157 35 да да 24 
17 Тарапатин В. 177 178 178 149 163 172   1017 169.5 178 149 29 да да 25 
4 Карпов С. (+5) 165 142 188 164 147 159 165 988 164.7 188 147 41   да 26 
6 Рябыкин И. 187 157 173 125 192 144   978 163.0 192 125 67     27 
28 Савицкий В. 229 154 157 156 148 129   973 162.2 229 129 100   да 28 
12 Тихонов К. 161 114 168 193 157 147   940 156.7 193 114 79   да 29 
2 Каструба Д. 147 191 154 155 158 129   934 155.7 191 129 62 да да 30 
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Turbo game 
№ Ф.И.О. Результат Место 

1 Белов А. 228 КВ #9 
2 Шубин В. 236 КВ #8 
3 Джумаев П. 221 КВ #7 
4 Лазарев С. 225 КВ #6 
5 Ульянова А. (+10) 246 КВ #3 
6 Лаптев В. (+5) 229 КВ #14 
7 Гущин А. (+5) 219 КВ #13 
8 Жиделев А. 223 КВ #12 
9 Мисходжев Р. 201 КВ #11 
10 Шубин М. 217 КВ #10 
11 Егозарьян А. 246 1 
12 Коваленко А. (+5) 233 2 
13 Ульянов Г. 205 3 
14 Ростов С. 199 4 
15 Кияшкин А. (+5) 192 5 
16 Таганов А. 192 6 
17 Каструба Д. 191 7 
18 Тарапатин В. 178 8 

 

Десперадо 
№ Ф.И.О. Результат Место 

11 Ростов С. 223 1 
4 Тихонов К. 200 2 
2 Тарапатин В. 190 3 
9 Ульянов Г. 187 4 
13 Котляров Н. 183 5 
8 Таганов А. 179 6 
7 Кияшкин А. (+5) 168 7 
10 Лаптев В. (+5) 162 8 
3 Карпов С. (+5) 159 9 
6 Каструба Д. 157 10 
5 Савицкий В. 155 11 
12 Коваленко А. (+5) 130 12 
1 Буланов Д. 126 13 
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Shoot-Out 

         ФИНАЛ 
        

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Игра 3 Игра 4 Сумма Место Примечание 

Ульянова А. (+10) 185 235 156 175 751 3 1 место Группа #3 
Щербаков А. 223 183 163 160 729 4 2 место Группа #3 
Лазарев С. 204 192 195 182 773 2 3 место Группа #3 
Шукаев М. 211 183 214 194 802 1 4 место Группа #3 

 

Группа #3 
      

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма Место Примечание 

Ульянова А. (+10) 185 235 420 1 1 место КВАЛ 
Шукаев М. 211 183 394 4 2 место КВАЛ 
Щербаков А. 223 183 406 2 3 место КВАЛ 
Безотосный А. 190 189 379 6 4 место КВАЛ 
Мисходжев Р. 200 180 380 5 1 место Группа #2 
Ростов С. 215 158 373 7 2 место Группа #2 
Лазарев С. 204 192 396 3 3 место Группа #2 
Белов А. 192 179 371 8 4 место Группа #2 

 

Группа #2 
      

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма Место Примечание 

Майоров И. 158 210 368 5 5 место КВАЛ 
Белов А. 205 165 370 4 6 место КВАЛ 
Лазарев С. 209 170 379 3 7 место КВАЛ 
Джумаев П. 157 151 308 8 8 место КВАЛ 
Шубин В. 141 200 341 7 1 место Группа #1 
Павлов В. 148 202 350 6 2 место Группа #1 
Ростов С. 204 193 397 2 3 место Группа #1 
Мисходжев Р. 258 191 449 1 4 место Группа #1 

 

 
Группа #1 

      
Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма Место Примечание 

Шубин В. 182 238 420 1 9 место КВАЛ 
Павлов В. 203 211 414 2 10 место КВАЛ 
Гущин А. (+5) 159 185 344 6 11 место КВАЛ 
Шубин М. 178 157 335 7 12 место КВАЛ 
Мисходжев Р. 197 199 396 4 13 место КВАЛ 
Жиделев А. 150 145 295 8 14 место КВАЛ 
Ростов С. 181 223 404 3 Десперадо 
Егозарьян А. 224 172 396 5 Turbo game 
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Итоги 
Итоговое 

место Ф.И.О. 
Статистика 

Статус 
Квалификация Shoot-out 

Игр Сумма Ср Max Min Разн № КВ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
1 Шукаев М. 10 2058 205.8 252 171 81 S-21 2 193 252 171 233 208 199 

    
211 183 214 194 

2 Лазарев С. 12 2339 194.9 225 170 55 S-20 7 180 215 174 210 183 225 
  

209 170 204 192 195 182 
3 Ульянова А. (+10) 10 2039 203.9 246 156 90 S-19 1 200 233 246 199 213 197 

    
185 235 156 175 

4 Щербаков А. 10 1983 198.3 223 160 63 S-18 3 188 212 223 213 202 216 
    

223 183 163 160 
5 Мисходжев Р. 12 2370 197.5 258 178 80 S-16 13 191 201 194 184 178 197 197 199 258 191 200 180 

  6 Безотосный А. 8 1602 200.3 255 175 80 S-15 4 224 212 175 180 255 177 
    

190 189 
  7 Ростов С. 12 2230 185.8 223 158 65 S-14 22 165 199 194 168 168 162 181 223 204 193 215 158 
  8 Белов А. 10 1934 193.4 228 165 63 S-13 6 213 189 228 191 180 192 

  
205 165 192 179 

  9 Майоров И. 8 1583 197.9 248 158 90 S-11 5 248 201 194 215 191 166 
  

158 210 
    10 Павлов В. 10 1918 191.8 222 148 74 S-10 10 180 160 222 214 184 194 203 211 148 202 
    11 Шубин В. 10 1922 192.2 238 141 97 S-09 9 165 185 236 193 189 193 182 238 141 200 
    12 Джумаев П. 8 1469 183.6 221 151 70 S-08 8 200 203 177 177 221 183 

  
157 151 

    13 Егозарьян А. 8 1486 185.8 246 139 107 S-06 19 190 186 189 140 139 246 224 172 
      14 Гущин А. (+5) 8 1495 186.9 219 159 60 S-05 11 179 171 200 219 174 208 159 185 
      15 Шубин М. 8 1481 185.1 226 157 69 S-04 12 188 189 164 217 226 162 178 157 
      16 Жиделев А. 8 1437 179.6 223 145 78 S-03 14 189 223 187 162 169 212 150 145 
      17 Коваленко А. (+5) 6 1134 189.0 233 167 66 S-01 15 172 187 203 233 167 172 

        18 Лаптев В. (+5) 6 1131 188.5 229 145 84 S-01 16 229 178 145 177 176 226 
        19 Руденко С. 6 1127 187.8 221 159 62 S-01 17 183 188 189 187 221 159 
        20 Кияшкин А. (+5) 6 1090 181.7 192 172 20 S-01 18 184 192 181 186 175 172 
        21 Ульянов Г. 6 1076 179.3 205 155 50 S-01 20 155 190 183 155 188 205 
        22 Буланов Д. 6 1064 177.3 204 150 54 S-01 21 204 172 150 178 164 196 
        23 Котляров Н. 6 1050 175.0 213 162 51 S-01 23 166 163 213 162 178 168 
        24 Таганов А. 6 1031 171.8 192 157 35 S-01 24 179 165 170 192 168 157 
        25 Тарапатин В. 6 1017 169.5 178 149 29 S-01 25 177 178 178 149 163 172 
        26 Карпов С. (+5) 6 988 164.7 188 147 41 S-01 26 165 165 188 164 147 159 
        27 Рябыкин И. 6 978 163.0 192 125 67 S-01 27 187 157 173 125 192 144 
        28 Савицкий В. 6 973 162.2 229 129 100 S-01 28 229 154 157 156 148 129 
        29 Тихонов К. 6 940 156.7 193 114 79 S-01 29 161 114 168 193 157 147 
        30 Каструба Д. 6 934 155.7 191 129 62 S-01 30 147 191 154 155 158 129 
         

 

 


